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Opening and Closing Ranks

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2020

1ITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTlIs for the Academic Year 2020-21

Round No 2

Institute Type Government Funded Technical Institutions

Institute Name Gurukula Kangri Vishwavidyalaya, Haridwar

3
3
3
3

Academic Program ALL

SUBMIT

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats
represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective

Categories.
Institute Academic Program Name

Gurukula Kangri Vishwavidyalaya, Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Haridwar Bachelor of Technology)
Gurukula Kangri Vishwavidyalaya, Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Haridwar Bachelor of Technology)
Gurukula Kangri Vishwavidyalaya, Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Haridwar Bachelor of Technology)
Gurukula Kangri Vishwavidyalaya, Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Haridwar Bachelor of Technology)
Gurukula Kangri Vishwavidyalaya, Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Haridwar Bachelor of Technology)
Gurukula Kangri Vishwavidyalaya, Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Haridwar Bachelor of Technology)
Gurukula Kangri Vishwavidyalaya, Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Haridwar Technology)
Gurukula Kangri Vishwavidyalaya, Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Haridwar Technology)
Gurukula Kangri Vishwavidyalaya, Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Haridwar Technology)
Gurukula Kangri Vishwavidyalaya, Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Haridwar Technology)
Gurukula Kangri Vishwavidyalaya, Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Haridwar Technology)
Gurukula Kangri Vishwavidyalaya, Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Haridwar Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Gurukula Kangri Vishwavidyalaya, Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Haridwar Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Gurukula Kangri Vishwavidyalaya, Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Haridwar Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Gurukula Kangri Vishwavidyalaya, Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Haridwar Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Gurukula Kangri Vishwavidyalaya, Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Haridwar Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Gurukula Kangri Vishwavidyalaya, Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Haridwar Technology)
Gurukula Kangri Vishwavidyalaya, Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Haridwar Technology)
Gurukula Kangri Vishwavidyalaya, Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Haridwar Technology)
Gurukula Kangri Vishwavidyalaya, Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Haridwar Technology)
Gurukula Kangri Vishwavidyalaya, Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Haridwar Technology)
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OPEN
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Gender

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Opening Closing

Rank

28019

2518

7001

11569

7756

4281

33399

8447

14730

8283

3491

37426

7965

14047

9333

4607

29732

8968

15026

9325

3614

Rank

41653

2705

7361

14626

9297

4855

51173

8814

16507

10183

4377

48312
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15999

10100

5113

53733

9171

17110

10437

5230
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