

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2020 IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2020-21

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No :	2
Institute Type :	Government Funded Technical Institutions
Institute Name :	Gurukula Kangri Vishwavidyalaya, Haridwar
Academic Program :	ALL

SUBMIT

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Gurukula Kangri Vishwavidyalaya, Haridwar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	28019	41653
Gurukula Kangri Vishwavidyalaya, Haridwar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	2518	2705
Gurukula Kangri Vishwavidyalaya, Haridwar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	7001	7361
Gurukula Kangri Vishwavidyalaya, Haridwar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	11569	14626
Gurukula Kangri Vishwavidyalaya, Haridwar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	7756	9297
Gurukula Kangri Vishwavidyalaya, Haridwar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	4281	4855
Gurukula Kangri Vishwavidyalaya, Haridwar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	33399	51173
Gurukula Kangri Vishwavidyalaya, Haridwar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	8447	8814
Gurukula Kangri Vishwavidyalaya, Haridwar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	14730	16507
Gurukula Kangri Vishwavidyalaya, Haridwar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	8283	10183
Gurukula Kangri Vishwavidyalaya, Haridwar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	3491	4377
Gurukula Kangri Vishwavidyalaya, Haridwar	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	37426	48312
Gurukula Kangri Vishwavidyalaya, Haridwar	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	7965	8285
Gurukula Kangri Vishwavidyalaya, Haridwar	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	14047	15999
Gurukula Kangri Vishwavidyalaya, Haridwar	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	9333	10100
Gurukula Kangri Vishwavidyalaya, Haridwar	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	4607	5113
Gurukula Kangri Vishwavidyalaya, Haridwar	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	29732	53733
Gurukula Kangri Vishwavidyalaya, Haridwar	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	8968	9171
Gurukula Kangri Vishwavidyalaya, Haridwar	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	15026	17110
Gurukula Kangri Vishwavidyalaya, Haridwar	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	9325	10437
Gurukula Kangri Vishwavidyalaya, Haridwar	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	3614	5230

Disclaimer: This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA. For any further information, please contact at JoSAA jeeadv[at]admin[dot]iitd[dot]ac[dot]in / helpcsab2020[at]mnnit[dot]ac[dot]in...